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　<旧大門町>

行　政　区 男 女 計 世　帯

　 地　　区　　計

水戸田

生源寺

市井

若林

竹鼻

開口

藤巻

藤巻南

　 地　　区　　計

二口

二口南

中村

こぶし園

大門本江

棚田

安吉

本田

下若

柳町

あおば台

　 地　　区　　計

978

297

231

116

70

26

14

40

5

799

748

294

105

9

120

87

77

80

11

30

90

1,651

1,110

335

250

133

99

33

17

54

3

924

852

289

100

55

116

99

99

79

11

24

98

1,822

2,088

632

481

249

169

59

31

94

8

1,723

1,600

583

205

64

236

186

176

159

22

54

188

3,473

551

167

128

64

44

14

8

25

8

458

471

170

56

64

60

46

47

45

10

22

55

1,046

行　政　区 男 女 計 世　帯

西町

中町

田町

文京町

雄神町

東洋紡社宅

倉町

枇杷首

錦町

栄町

旭町

庄和町

雇用者住宅

幸町

緑ヶ丘

　 地　　区　　計

　 合　　　　　計

34

49

178

27

26

8

33

74

106

212

46

100

64

125

289

1,371

6,208

37

68

172

32

20

3

39

101

122

232

58

89

73

117

305

1,468

6,762

71

117

350

59

46

11

72

175

228

444

104

189

137

242

594

2,839

12,970

25

45

99

22

18

11

35

57

77

140

32

60

62

86

181

950

3,803

のつづき


